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Aries Global Logistics JSC

	HO CHI MINH HEAD OFFICE
	Telephone number
	FAX Number

	196/1/29 Cong Hoa Rd., Ward 12,

Tan Binh Dist., HCMC, Vietnam
	+84 28 6266 2999
	+84 28 6266 2999

	Distance from HCM port 
	Distance from HCM air port
	Working Days
	Weekly Holiday

	20 KMs
	2.70 KMS
	MON-FRI 08:00 – 18:00
	SAT & SUN

	Contact name
	Position
	Mobile number
	Ext.
	Email address

	MANAGEMENT (BOD)
	
	
	
	

	Mr. Tobias Nguyen
	Chairman
	+84 90 878 4078
	4803
	tobias@ariesglobal.vn

	Mr. Thomas Nguyen
	Managing Director
	+84 90 301 6609
	4802
	thomas@ariesglobal.vn

	Mr. James Le
	Business Development Director
	+84 98 243 6686
	4801
	james@ariesglobal.vn

	OPERATIONS (OPS)
	
	
	
	

	Ms. Pinky Quach
	Operations Manager
	+84 94 918 1369
	4402
	pinky@ariesglobal.vn

	Ms. Lisa Tran
	Sea-Air Supervisor (Air Freight)
	+84 98 304 5504
	4403
	lisa@ariesglobal.vn

	Ms. Anna Tran
	Sea-Air Supervisor (Sea Freight)
	+84 93 831 7391
	4404
	anna@ariesglobal.vn

	Mr. Peter Le
	Logistics Manager
	+84 93 374 6609
	4401
	peter@ariesglobal.vn

	SALES & MARKETING (SAL)
	
	
	
	

	Mr. James Le
	Business Development Director
	+84 98 243 6686
	4801
	james@ariesglobal.vn

	ACCOUNTING (ACC)
	
	
	
	

	Ms. Tina Cao
	Accounting Manager
	+84 96 550 8731
	4201
	tina@ariesglobal.vn
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Services:

· Air Freight,
· Sea Freight, 

· NVOCC, 

· Customs brokerage,

· Inland trucking,

· Express Handling, 

· Cross border inland trucking between Vietnam – Cambodia, Vietnam – Laos.
· Warehousing,

· Packing and labelling services,

· LCL consolidation and break-bulk services,

· Extra Services (Apply C/O, Import License, Quality Comformity Declaration..).
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Aries Global Logistics JSC

	HA NOI BRANCH OFFICE
	Telephone number
	FAX Number

	23 Tran Kim Xuyen Rd., Yen Hoa Ward,
Cau Giay Dist., Ha Noi City, Vietnam
	+84 24 6266 2999
	+84 24 6266 2999

	Distance from HPH port 
	Distance from HAN air port
	Working Days
	Weekly Holiday

	130 KMs
	26.70 KMS
	MON-FRI 08:00 – 18:00
	SAT & SUN

	Contact name
	Position
	Mobile number
	Ext.
	Email address

	MANAGEMENT (BOD)
	
	
	
	

	Mr. Arthur Nguyen
	Branch Director
	+84 98 691 9988
	1801
	arthur@ariesglobal.vn

	Ms. Lana Nguyen
	Vice Director
	+84 90 808 4078
	1802
	lana@ariesglobal.vn

	Mr. Eric Vu
	Business Development Director
	+84 93 360 6996
	1803
	eric@ariesglobal.vn

	OPERATIONS (OPS)
	
	
	
	

	Mr. Ken Nguyen
	Operations Manager
	+84 93 206 4688
	1401
	ken@ariesglobal.vn

	Ms. Janny Phan
	Sea-Air Supervisor (Air Freight)
	+84 97 436 8824
	1403
	janny@ariesglobal.vn

	Ms. Ella Nguyen
	Sea-Air Supervisor (Sea Freight)
	+84 91 975 1827
	1402
	ella@ariesglobal.vn

	Mr. Henry Nguyen
	Operations Supervisor (Logistics)
	+84 91 5195 246
	1404
	henry@ariesglobal.vn

	SALES & MARKETING (SAL)
	
	
	
	

	Mr. Eric Vu
	Business Development Director
	+84 93 360 6996
	1803
	eric@ariesglobal.vn

	ACCOUNTING (ACC)
	
	
	
	

	Ms. Sandy Nguyen
	Accounting Manager
	+84 94 971 0091
	1201
	sandy@ariesglobal.vn

	
Services:

· Air Freight,
· Sea Freight, 

· NVOCC, 

· Customs brokerage,

· Inland trucking,

· Express Handling, 

· Cross border inland trucking between Vietnam – Cambodia, Vietnam – Laos.
· Warehousing,

· Packing and labelling services,

· LCL consolidation and break-bulk services,

· Extra Services (Apply C/O, Import License, Quality Comformity Declaration..).
	



